Place

o N o o b~ WN

11
12

First Name
Taryn
Caelen
Taylor
Drew
Aquilo
Joel
Nathaniel
Connor
Cesar
Jamison
Karsten
Steven

Last Name
Whiteplume
Oldman
Stevens
Shryoer
Friday
Vroman
Shroyer
Gopp
Munda
Cooper
Hart
Antelope

School
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS

HSCHS

SS

Time
19:22:00
19:45:00
19:54:00
20:03:00
20:28:00
20:48:00
21:05:00
23:01:00
24:10:00
25:41:00
27:00:00
27:19:00



